
I 
~Hhm~~ Telecommunication Engineering Centre 
(~ m fc1'4fll ) (Department of Telecommunications)Tt' l1c ~. 5' ~ -am 'l.fcR Gate No. 5, Khurshid Lal Bhawan 

\;R"q~. ~ ~-11000 1 Janpath, New Delhi - 11000 I 

F.No.1-13/2020-Pers./TEC. VOL . II Dated:6~12..ZOZl 

CORRIGENDUM 

Subject: Engagement of Consultants in TEC, New Delhi on short-term contract basis. 

In partial modification of the Notification No. 1-13/2020-Pers./TEC Vol.TI 
dated 08.11.2021 , vide which applications were invited for engagement of consultants on 
short-term contract basis, from among the retired central/state Government servants and 
retired officials of BSNL/MTNL in Telecommunication Engineering Centre, New Delhi, 
the last date for submitting applications is extended upto 1700 Hrs. on 31.12.2021. All 
other terms and conditions shall remain the same. 

s~~~ 
TEC, New Delhi 

Tel: 01123325227 
Email-direstt.tec@gov.in 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

